
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973

1974-1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Roberto de Vicenzo
Vicente Fernández
Florentino Molina
Fidel de Luca
Vicente Fernández
No tournament
José Cantero
Eduardo Romero
Jorge Berendt
Carlos Franco
Rubén Alvarez
Ángel Cabrera
Fabian Montovia
Miguel Guzmán
Rubén Alvarez
Ángel Franco
Miguel Fernández
Rafael Gómez
Rodolfo González
Pedro Martínez
José Cantero
Ariel Cañete
Eduardo Argiro
Rodolfo González
Julio Zapata
Rodolfo González
Luciano Dodda (Am)
Daniel Altamirano
Fabián Gómez
No tournament
Emilio Rodriguez
Ariel Cañete
Féliz Andrés Cordoba
Sebastián Saavedra
Emilio Domínguez
Sebastián Saavedra
Maxi Godoy
Leandro Marelli
Mateo Fernandez de Olivera (Am)

Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue

Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue
Club de Golf Palihue

275
283
287
279
277

281
271
279
288
288
275
277
268
203
277
272
271
273
275
274
273
276
274
276
271
273
272
267

271
206
202
273
271
270

269
275

AÑO GANADOR CLUB SEDE SCORE

Campeonato Argentino Norpatagónico


